
2025-2026 Boys Bowling Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Manager: Brandon Combs 
   Athletic Director
Email: charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us
Host: Warren East High School
  6867 Louisville Rd
  Bowling Green, KY   42101
Host AD: Brandon Combs 
  Email: charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Southern Lanes
  Bowling Green, KY   
Start Date: January 29, '26

Region 2
Manager: Greg Oliver 
   Athletic Director
Email: Greg.oliver@taylor.Kyschools.us
Host: Taylor County High School
  2705 Hodgenville Road
  Campbellsville, KY   42718
Host AD: Greg Oliver 
  Email: Greg.oliver@taylor.Kyschools.us
Site: The Alley
  Campbellsville, KY   
Start Date: January 21, '26

Region 3
Manager: Donte Ellison 
   Athletic Director
Email: donte.ellison@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Doss High School
  7601 Saint Andrews Church Rd
  Louisville, KY   40214
Host AD: Donte Ellison 
  Email: donte.ellison@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Dixie Bowl
  Louisville, KY   
Start Date: January 21, '26

Region 4
Manager: John Kelsey 
   Athletic Director
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Male High School
  4409 Preston Hwy
  Louisville, KY   40213
Host AD: John Kelsey 
  Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: King Pin Lanes
  Louisville, KY   
Start Date: January 20, '26

Region 5
Manager: Ben Adams 
   Athletic Director
Email: ben.adams@newport.kyschools.us
Host: Newport High School
  900 E 6th St
  Newport, KY   41071
Host AD: Ben Adams 
  Email: ben.adams@newport.kyschools.us
Site: Newport
  900 E 6th St
  Newport, KY   41071

Region 6
Manager: Lance Melching 
   Athletic Director
Email: lance.melching@boone.kyschools.us
Host: Boone County High School
  7056 Burlington Pike
  Florence, KY   41042
Host AD: Lance Melching 
  Email: lance.melching@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Bellewood Lanes
  , KY   
Start Date: January 27, '26

Region 7
Manager: Kenneth Stephens 
Phone (cell): 502-320-2271
Email: kenneth.stephens@franklin.kyschools.us
Host: Western Hills High School
  100 Doctors Dr.
  Frankfort, KY   40601
Host AD: Adam Johnson 
  Email: adam.johnson@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Galaxy Bowling
  , KY   
Start Date: January 29, '26

Region 8
Manager: Terry Yeast 
   Athletic Director
Email: fivetees909@gmail.com
Host: George Rogers Clark High School
  2745 Boonesboro Road
  Winchester, KY   40391
Host AD: Terry Yeast 
  Email: fivetees909@gmail.com
Site: Galaxy Lanes
  RIchmond, KY   
Start Date: January 21, '26
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